2023 REBATE FOR XERO® BOW SIGHTS, XERO® CROSSBOW SCOPE AND TENPOINT® NITRO 505™ CROSSBOW WITH XERO® CROSSBOW SCOPE

REBATE



A customer who purchases a qualifying Xero A1, Xero A1i or Xero A1i PRO bow sight or a Xero X1i crossbow scope or a TenPoint Nitro 505 crossbow with Xero crossbow scope from **March 1 through April 30, 2023**, is eligible to receive \$100 or \$200 via rebate when submitting their rebate online at <u>Garminrebates.com</u>. Limit one rebate per customer. The product must be purchased in factory-new condition. All submissions must be postmarked by **June 1, 2023**.

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS:

\$100

Xero A1 Bow Sight, Right-Handed 010-01781-00

Xero A1 Bow Sight, Left-Handed 010-01781-01

Xero A1i Bow Sight, Right-Handed 010-01781-10

Xero A1i Bow Sight, Left-Handed 010-01781-11

Xero A1i PRO Bow Sight, Right-Handed 010-01781-50

Xero A1i PRO Bow Sight, Left-Handed 010-01781-51

Xero A1i PRO Bow Sight, Right-Handed - Hoyt® Version 010-01781-52

.....

Xero A1i PRO Bow Sight, Left-Handed - Hoyt Version 010-01781-53

\$200

Xero X1i Crossbow Scope

010-02212-00

TenPoint Nitro 505 Crossbow with Xero Crossbow Scope Item #: CB22005-6179 | UPC #: 788244015300

This offer is subject to the terms and conditions set forth in the attached rebate coupon. You can also access the coupon online by visiting the following link: <u>Garminrebates.com</u>.

For any questions regarding this rebate, please contact rebate@garmin.com.



2023 Rebate for Xero® Bow Sights, Xero® Crossbow Scope and TenPoint® Nitro 505™ Crossbow with Xero® Crossbow Scope

To qualify for this rebate, please complete the following:

- 1. Purchase a qualifying Xero A1, Xero A1i or Xero A1i PRO bow sight or a Xero X1i crossbow scope or a TenPoint Nitro 505 crossbow with Xero crossbow scope from March 1 through April 30, 2023, and receive \$100 or \$200 via rebate when submitting your rebate online at Garminrebates.com. Limit one rebate submission per customer. The product must be purchased in factory-new condition. All submissions must be postmarked by June 1, 2023.
- 2. Submit your rebate online at <u>Garminrebates.com</u>. Submit your rebate with the Xero device serial number and the registered receipt. The receipt documentation is required and must show the purchase date, the item purchased and the name of the qualifying Garmin authorized dealer. If a valid receipt is not included, this will cause a delay in processing your rebate. eBay® purchases are valid only if purchase is made from an authorized Garmin dealer.
- 3. Submit your rebate by June 1, 2023.

To submit and check the status online, please visit Garminrebates.com, or use the QR code.



Need help locating the serial number for the Xero device?

The serial number is located on a white sticker on the box. The serial number is nine letters or numbers, without spaces or dashes. The Xero device serial number starts with the prefix of 5HL, 5HM, 5HN, 5HP, 6B9, 6YU, 6YV, 75F or 75G.



2023 Rebate for Xero® Bow Sights, Xero® Crossbow Scope and TenPoint® Nitro 505™ Crossbow with Xero® Crossbow Scope

Terms and Conditions: This rebate is redeemable only by residents of the U.S. and Canada. Rebate may not be combined with any other offer directly from Garmin. Garmin reserves the right to rescind or change this offer. For Canadian residents, your Garmin Prepaid Mastercard® will be issued in Canadian dollars. For U.S. residents, your Garmin Prepaid Mastercard will be issued in U.S. dollars. Recipient is responsible for any applicable taxes. This is an end consumer rebate that is not intended for Garmin dealers. Limit one rebate per customer. Limit one rebate per valid product serial number. Only the actual purchaser of the eligible Garmin product qualifies for this rebate offer. This rebate only applies to the products listed on this rebate form. Refurbished or newly overhauled products do not qualify for the rebate. Requests for multiple rebates from groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored. Void where prohibited or otherwise restricted by law.

In Canada, Mastercard Prepaid Cards are issued by Peoples Trust Company under license from Mastercard International Incorporated. In the U.S., Mastercard Prepaid Cards are issued by Pathward, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to license by Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard and the circles design are registered trademarks of Mastercard International Incorporated. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to six months; unused funds will forfeit after the valid thru date. Card terms and conditions apply.